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198509230002
09250

09/23/1985
12:00:00

ROBERTS
JUDITH ISLER

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 167

198509230002
09560

09/23/1985
12:00:00

ROBERTS
JUDITH ISLER

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 167

198509230002
09310

09/23/1985
12:00:00

ROBERTS
JUDITH ISLER

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

42 160 7 67 Lot#:75 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 4TH
SECTOR.


