Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/09; Name= ROBERTS JUDITH ISLER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198509230002 09250	09/23/1985 12:00:00	ROBERTS JUDITH ISLER	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	167				
198509230002 09560	09/23/1985 12:00:00	ROBERTS JUDITH ISLER	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	167				
198509230002 09310	09/23/1985 12:00:00	ROBERTS JUDITH ISLER	Grantor		ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	42	160	7	67		Lot#:75 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 4TH SECTOR.